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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
13/01/2026

To date
13/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 13/01/2026 ASHIK ALI ALIMARAKKAR E P 
(FTHR)

EREATH, 
VATTAKKATTUPADY, 

WARD - 16, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

2 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
C A 

ABDUL KABEER C A 
(FTHR)

CHERUMOODAN 
HOUSE, 

THANDEKKAD, 
VENGOLA, 

PONJASSERY P O, 
683547, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

3 13/01/2026 FATHIMA 
MUHAMMED 

MUHAMMED N I 
(FTHR)

NANETHAN HOUSE, 
KUTTIPPADAM, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

PERUMBAVOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

4 13/01/2026 AMEER UL HAQUE K 
S 

SALIM K M (FTHR) KIZHAKKAN, 
THANDEKKAD, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

5 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED N I ISMAYIL (FTHR) NANETHAN HOUSE, 
KUTTIPPADAM, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

6 13/01/2026 JOBY P K P J KURIAKOSE 
(FTHR)

PAMKULANGARAYIL 
HOUSE, PUNNAYAM, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

683549, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

7 13/01/2026 SHAFID M S SHAMEER M K 
(FTHR)

MOOTHEDAM, 
ALLAPRA P O ORNA, 

VENGOLA, 
ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

8 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI RAFEEK K K  (FTHR) 145/ 
KUTTATHIKKUDY 

HOUSE, 
PANICHAYAM, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

NEDUNGAPRA P O, 
683545, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

9 13/01/2026 GIRIJA 
SUDHAKARAN 

KUMARAN (FTHR) VELIYATTUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, M H 

KAVALA, VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

10 13/01/2026 FAIZA M SHAHID P K (HSBN) PARELY, ONNAM 
MILE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

11 13/01/2026 ELIZEBETH ELDHO NIJU JACOB (HSBN) ASSARUKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

MEPRATHUPADY, 
ARACKAPPADY, 

VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

12 13/01/2026 HASEENA MAHIN MAHIN MUHAMMED 
(HSBN)

KAMBAKKUDY 
HOUSE, UNION 
BANK ROAD, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR P O, 

683542, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

13 13/01/2026 FASINA M A ABDUL KHADER M E 
(FTHR)

MALEKKUDI HOUSE, 
CHEMBARATHUKUNNU, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

14 13/01/2026 Nihamol C A ABOOBACKER C K  
(FTHR)

CHIRACKAKUDY, 
KANDANTHARA, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

15 13/01/2026 AYSHA ALI ALI (HSBN) UPPOOTTIL HOUSE, 
VALLAM, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

16 13/01/2026 JACOB PETER CHACKO PETER 
(FTHR)

7-D PULIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, THURUTHY, 

VENGOOR, 
THURUTHY P O, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

17 13/01/2026 ANU BASHEER MUHAMMED 
BASHEER K S (FTHR)

KANJIRAPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
CHELAMATTOM, 

OKKAL P O, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

18 13/01/2026 THIMOTHY JACOB JACOB PETER (FTHR) PULIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, THURUTHY, 

VENGOOR, 
THURUTHY P O, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

19 13/01/2026 SUHAIDA  P S P M SUBIAR (FTHR) PAZHAMBILLYCHIRA 
HOUSE, WEST 

VENGOLA, 
ARAKAPADY, WEST 
VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

20 13/01/2026 T M  DEEPA JAYAN K M (HSBN) 3/158 
KARIYATTIPARAMBIL, 

KANJIRAKKADU, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

21 13/01/2026 SOLY VARGHESE VARGHESE (HSBN) POONOLY, 
THANNIPUZHA, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

22 13/01/2026 Thankachan Omana O A (WIFE) PAREKKATTUMALAYIL 
HOUSE, ONAMVELI, 

ARAKKAPADY, 
VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

23 13/01/2026 TONY  THOMAS Thomas P T (FTHR) PANTHENAL, 
THURUTHIPARAMBU, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

24 13/01/2026 SINIMOL A B SHIJU M KOYA 
(HSBN)

VALIYAPARAMBIL  
HOUSE, 

SEVANAPURAM, 
VENGOLA P O, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

25 13/01/2026 DALY VARGHESE JOHNY PAUL (HSBN) ENCHACKAL, 
NEDUNGAPRA, 
ASAMANNOOR, 
NEDUNGAPRA, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

26 13/01/2026 SUNITHA S C JAYENDRAN NAIR 
(HSBN)

Parappillil, 
Thodapparambu, 

Koovappady, 
Koovappady, 683544, 

Kunnathunad

  

27 13/01/2026 OMANA 
SASIDHARAN 

V D SASIDHARAN 
(HSBN)

VALIYAVEETTIL, 
PANICHAYAM, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

NEDUNGAPRA P O, 
683545, 

KUNNATHUNADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

28 13/01/2026 SHOBINI JACOB JACOB PETER (HSBN) PULIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, THURUTHY, 

VENGOOR, 
THURUTHY, 683545, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

29 13/01/2026 ASHIK NAVAS NAVAS P E (FTHR) PARATHANDEL, 
ECHARAN KAVALA, 

ARACKAPADY, 
WEST VENGOLA, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

30 13/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA K A ASHRAF K M (FTHR) KEEPPETHU HOUSE, 
MALAMURI, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR P O, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

31 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANFIL 
K M 

NABEESA MAMMU 
(MTHR)

KOLLATTU HOUSE, 
THANDEKKAD, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

32 13/01/2026 Hemant 
Chandrasekharan

Jayakrishnan B (FTHR) Kappillil, Pulluvazhy, 
Rayamangalam, 

Pulluvazhy, 683541, 
Kunnathunadu

  

33 13/01/2026 PRASANNA 
UNNIKRISHNAN 

UNNIKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

5/343, PUTHILATH, 
VAIKKARA, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
VAIKKARA P O, 

683549, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

34 13/01/2026 MANEESHA K S KANNAN K B (HSBN) KADAMATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRAKKAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

35 13/01/2026 Anu Joy Joy A T (FTHR) Adakkara, Thuruthy, 
Vengoor West, 

Thuruthy P O, 683545, 
Kunnathunad

  

36 13/01/2026 SHIJU M KOYA MUHAMMED KOYA 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

SEVANAPURAM, 
VENGOLA P O, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

37 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHID C N  

C A NISSAR (FTHR) CHAKKAYATHU 
HOUSE, 

ASARIMOLAM, 
VENGOLA, 

ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHNAD

  

38 13/01/2026 ANJOOM HARIS HARIS K M (FTHR) 11/237-A, 
KATTUKUDY, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
METHALA P O, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

39 13/01/2026 SHINY  THOMAS THOMAS P T (HSBN) PANTHENAL, 
THURUTHIPARAMBU, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

40 13/01/2026 VISWAS PAUL  
JOHNY

JOHNY  PAUL (FTHR) ENCHACKAL, 
NEDUNGAPRA, 
ASAMANNOOR, 
NEDUNGAPRA, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

41 13/01/2026 PHILIP P JACOB JACOB PETER (FTHR) PULIMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, THURUTHY, 

VENGOOR, 
THURUTHY, 683545, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

42 13/01/2026 SHOBHA 
RAVEENDRAN 

RAVEENDRAN 
(HSBN)

KALAPURACKAL, 
IRINGOLE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE, 683548, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

43 13/01/2026 JOHNY PAUL PAULOSE E O (FTHR) ENCHACKAL, 
NEDUNGAPRA, 
ASAMANNOOR, 
NEDUNGAPRA, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

44 13/01/2026 RESEENA K R RAFEEK K P (FTHR) KURUPPALLI 
HOUSE, ALLAPRA, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

45 13/01/2026 Navneet Balakrishnan Jayakrishnan B (FTHR) Kappillil, Pulluvazhy, 
Rayamangalam, 

Pulluvazhy, 683541, 
Kunnathunadu

  

46 13/01/2026 SAJANA NAVAS NAVAS E V (FTHR) PARATHANDEL, 
EACHARAN 

KAVALA, 
ARACKAPADY, 

WEST VENGOLA P O, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

47 13/01/2026 ABNUL FATHIMA C 
A 

AKBAR C A (FTHR) KAYIKKODATH 
KUYILAMPARAMBIL, 

THANDEKKAD, 
VENGOLA, 

PONJASSERY, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

48 13/01/2026 PRATHYASH PAUL 
JOHNY

JOHNY PAUL (FTHR) ENCHACKAL, 
NEDUNGAPRA, 
ASAMANNOOR, 
NEDUNGAPRA, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

49 13/01/2026 PRAKASH M K K KRISHNAN (FTHR) MANIYERI HOUSE, 
THURUTHIPARAMBU 

ROAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

PERUMBAVOOR P O, 
683542, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

50 13/01/2026 RAHUL K RAVI RAVEENDRAN K S 
(FTHR)

KALAPURACKAL, 
IRINGOLE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE, 683548, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

51 13/01/2026 DIVIN POULOSE K O POULOSE (FTHR) KOTTAKKAL, 
OKKAL, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

52 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ZAAHIR 

THEKKEKUDY 
MUHAMED ABDUL 

SALAM (FTHR)

THEKKEKUDY 
HOUSE, ALLAPRA, 

VENGOLA, 
ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

53 13/01/2026 FIZA FIROZ Firoz M A (FTHR) Mookada, 
Karattupallikara,Onnammile, 

Perumbavoor, 
Perumbavoor, 683542, 

Kunnathunad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

54 13/01/2026 FATHIMA P A ALI K S (HSBN) 27/227 KOOTTAYI 
HOUSE, VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

55 13/01/2026 THOMAS P T ULAHANNAN (FTHR) PANTHENAL, 
THURUTHIPARAMBU, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

56 13/01/2026 SIMON P MATHAI PAULOSE 
(FTHR)

PANACKAL HOUSE, 
C M ROAD, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

57 13/01/2026 MUHSIN K A SAJANA P M (MTHR) KALATHINKAL 
HOUSE, PERUMANI, 

ARACKAPPADY, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

58 13/01/2026 ANJALI A R NIKHIL T N (HSBN) THATHUPARA, 
PERUMATTAM, 

CHELAMATTAM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

59 13/01/2026 FAIZY FIROZ Firoz M A (FTHR) Mookada, 
Karattupallikara,Onnammile, 

Perumbavoor, 
Perumbavoor, 683542, 

Kunnathunad

  

60 13/01/2026 ASWATHY 
RAJAPPAN 

RAHUL (HSBN) KALAPURACKAL, 
IRINGOLE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE, 683548, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

61 13/01/2026 SUBAIDA N A ABDUL JABBAR V A 
(HSBN)

VATTATHARA, 
ARACKAPADY, 
ARACKAPADY, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

62 13/01/2026 BINILGITH SALUMON Salumon P V (FTHR) Puthenpurackal House, 
Pulluvazhi, 

Rayamangalam, 
Pulluvazhi, 683541, 

Kunnathunad

  

63 13/01/2026 RINSHA JALAL JALALUDIN K A 
(FTHR)

KURUPPASSERY 
HOUSE, 

RAYONPURAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

64 13/01/2026 KOCHURANI V M SUNIL SEBASTIAN 
(HSBN)

KIATHAKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

PADIKKALAPPARA, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

ELAMABAKAPPILLY, 
683544, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

65 13/01/2026 SAJNA MUSTHAFA (FTHR) PARAPPURATH 
HOUSE, PERUMANI, 

ARACKAPPADY, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

66 13/01/2026 FATHIMA MAHIN MAHINKUTTY K K 
(HSBN)

KAROTHUKUDY, 
KANDANTHARA, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

67 13/01/2026 MERIN JOY E M JOY (FTHR) ELAMTHURUTHY 
HOUSE, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

RAYAMANGALAM P 
O, 683545, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

68 13/01/2026 ADHEENA  ELIAS ELIAS K K  (FTHR) KANICHERY, 
NEDUNGAPRA, 

VENGOOR, 
NEDUNGAPRA, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

69 13/01/2026 RAVINDRAN K S APPUKKUTTAN 
ACHARI (FTHR)

KALAPURACKAL, 
IRINGOLE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE, 683548, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

70 13/01/2026 HASEENA ABUBACKAR (HSBN) PANIKKAVEETTIL, 
CHELAMATTOM, 
CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

71 13/01/2026 AFITHA PAREETH PAREEKUTTY T V 
(FTHR)

THOTTATHIKUDY 
HOUSE, NOOLELI, 
ASAMANNOOR, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

683549, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

72 13/01/2026 SANDHYA V P V K 
PARAMESWARAN 

(FTHR)

92, 
VELANPARAMBIL, 

OKKAL, 
CHELAMATTAOM, 
OKKAL P O, 683550, 

KOOVAPADY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

73 13/01/2026 ANSA SAJU P G SAJU (FTHR) PARAMBATHIL 
HOUSE, ALLAPRA, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

74 13/01/2026 PUSHPA 
THANKAPPAN

Subin P T (OTHR) Kunnathukudy, 
Thuruthy, Vengoor 

West, Thuruthy, 
683545, Kunnathunad

  

75 13/01/2026 aysha meharin k m jameela muhammed 
(MTHR)

kokkadan, thandekkad, 
vengola, ponjassery, 

683547, kunnathunadu

  

76 13/01/2026 ABDUL ASSESE E H HASSAINAR (FTHR) 7/256-A 
ELATTUPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, ODAKKALI, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
ASAMANNOOR P O, 

683549, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

77 13/01/2026 LAMIYA P HASSAN P K HASSAN (FTHR) PEECHAMPILLY 
HOUSE, 

PULIYAMBILLY, 
VENGOLA, 

PONJASSERY, 683547, 
KUNNATHNAD

  

78 13/01/2026 GURUPRASAD K R RAVEENDRAN K S 
(FTHR)

KALAPURACKAL, 
IRINGOLE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE, 683548, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

79 13/01/2026 MISBAHUDHEEN K A SAJANA (MTHR) KALATHINKAL 
HOUSE, PERUMANI, 

ARACKAPPADY, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

80 13/01/2026 SUBIN P T Pushpa Thankappan 
(MTHR)

Kunnathukudy, 
Thuruthy, Vengoor 

West, Thuruthy, 
683545, Kunnathunad

  

81 13/01/2026 JISNA JABBAR BINU MOOSA (HSBN) VATTATHARA, 
ARACKAPADY, 
ARACKAPADY, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

82 13/01/2026 T K MOHAMED T A KUTTY (FTHR) THACHAVALLATH 
HOUSE, M H 

KAVALA, VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

83 13/01/2026 BINNY  BABY BABY M V (FTHR) MOOLEKKUDY 
HOUSE, 

PULLUVAZHI, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

PULLUVAZHI, 
683541, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

84 13/01/2026 PREMI NAMBIAR GOPALAN NAMBIAR 
M (HSBN)

KARTHIKA BHAVAN, 
MILLUMPADY 

ROAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

85 13/01/2026 Shifana Shemeer Shemeer (FTHR) Chittethukudy, 
odakkaly, Asamannoor, 
Asamannoor, 683549, 

kunnathunnad

  

86 13/01/2026 MINEESHA C M MUHAMED ALI 
(FTHR)

VELIYILE HOUSE, 
PONJASSERY, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

87 13/01/2026 ANU PAULOSE SINTO K ROY (HSBN) KANICHERY, 
NEDUNGAPRA, 

VENGOOR, 
NEDUNGAPRA, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

88 13/01/2026 ADARSH V NAIR Venu K P (FTHR) Sreenilayam Karancheril 
House, PKV Road, 

Rayamangalam, 
Pulluvazhi, 683541, 

Kunnathunad

  

89 13/01/2026 SAINA NIZAR ABDUL NIZAR K A 
(FTHR)

03/12 
KOORAKKADAN 

HOUSE, 
KANJIRAKKAD, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM P O, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

90 13/01/2026 Geevarghese Shibu Shibu M Varghese 
(FTHR)

edappat (H), allapra, 
perumbavoor, allapra, 
683556, kunnathunad

  

91 13/01/2026 adhil k m jameela muhammed 
(MTHR)

kokkadan, thandekkad, 
vengola, ponjassery, 

683547, kunnathunadu

  

92 13/01/2026 USHA PRASAD PRASAD (HSBN) 7/251 PAMBALAMALI 
HOUSE, 

ALAATTUCHIRA, 
KODANAD, 

ALATTUCHIRA P O, 
683544, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

93 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
E A 

ABDUL ASSESE E H 
(FTHR)

7/256-A 
ELATTUPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, ODAKKALI, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
ASAMANNOOR P O, 

683549, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

94 13/01/2026 M K REMA BAI PRAKASH M K 
(HSBN)

MANIYERI HOUSE, 
THURUTHIPARAMBU 

ROAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

PERUMBAVOOR P O, 
683542, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

95 13/01/2026 MAJITHA K H SHAMNAS M N 
(HSBN)

22/75,MANNOPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ONAMKULAM, 
VENGOLA P O, 

VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

96 13/01/2026 ANU C A AYYAPPAN (FTHR) CHUDALAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, THOTTUVA, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

97 13/01/2026 RAISA UMMER S K  UMMER (FTHR) SANKARANKUZHI, 
MALAMURY, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
PULLUVAZHI, 

683541, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

98 13/01/2026 ANITHA RAZAK KUNJHUMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

MULLACKAL 
HOUSE, AYATHU 

PADI, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

KOOVAPADY, 
683544, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

99 13/01/2026 C A NISSAR ABDULSALAM 
(FTHR)

CHAKKAYATHU 
HOUSE, ALLAPRA, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

100 13/01/2026 JANNATH K 
SUDHEER 

FAISAL M P (HSBN) KATTILAPEEDIKA 
HOUSE, 

THANDEKKAD, 
VENGOLA, 

PONJASSERY P O, 
683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

101 13/01/2026 KAVYA PRAKASH PRAKASH M K (FTHR) MANIYERI HOUSE, 
THURUTHIPARAMBU 

ROAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

PERUMBAVOOR P O, 
683542, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

102 13/01/2026 NUSRATH  SHAJI SHAJI  (FTHR) 9/615  KUZHUPPILLY, 
KURICHILAKODE, 

KODANAD, 
KODANAD, 683544, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

103 13/01/2026 ALSABITH K S SUDHEER K H (FTHR) 24/43 
KOTTIYARACKAL 
HOUSE, VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

104 13/01/2026 ASLAM MUHAMMED 
T K

KUNJUMUHAMMED 
T H (FTHR)

THURUTHUMMEL 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

105 13/01/2026 SAHILA M 
NOWSHAD 

SABIR A M (HSBN) ANANDANATH, 
EDAVOOR, 

KOOVAPPADY, 
EDAVOOR, 683544, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

106 13/01/2026 NISANTH P P PRASAD (FTHR) 7/251 PAMBALAMALI 
HOUSE, 

ALATTUCHIRA, 
KODANAD, 

ALATTUCHIRA, 
683544, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

107 13/01/2026 SHEFEENA C E MUHAMMED ASLAM 
E S (HSBN)

ENJAKKUDY HOUSE, 
KANDANTHARA, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

108 13/01/2026 NAVYA PRAKASH PRAKASH M K (FTHR) MANIYERI HOUSE, 
THURUTHIPARAMBU 

ROAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

109 13/01/2026 P K Hassan Kochupareeth (FTHR) Puthiri House, Vallam, 
Perumbavoor, 

Rayonpuram, 683543, 
Kunnathunad

  

110 13/01/2026 AFEEFA AFRIN E S SUBAIR M A (FTHR) MUNDACKAL 
HOUSE, 

THANDEKKAD, 
VENGOLA, 

PONJASSERY P O, 
683547, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

111 13/01/2026 UMMUHABEEBA E A ABUBAKKAR (FTHR) EDATHATHARA, 
ALLAPRA, 
VENGOLA, 

ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATTHUNAD

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

112 13/01/2026 SOBHANA ELCY (OTHR) ALLAPRAPURACKAL 
HOUSE, VENGOOR, 

VENGOOR, 
VENGOOR P O, 

683546, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

113 13/01/2026 PRIYA PAUL ARUN SKARIA JOHN 
(HSBN)

PANTHILIKUDY 
HOUSE, 

EDATHURUTH, 
VENGOOR, 

VENGOOR P O, 
683546, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

114 13/01/2026 BHAVYA PRAKASH PRAKASH M K (FTHR) MANIYERI HOUSE, 
THURUTHIPARAMBU 

ROAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

115 13/01/2026 BINDU 
BALAKRISHNAN  

NAIR

BALAKRISHNAN  
NAIR (FTHR)

VAISHAKH, B O C 
ROAD, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

116 13/01/2026 FATHIMA NASARIN 
A N 

NAJEEB A M (FTHR) ANGATHIKUDI, 
NEDUMTHODE, 

VENGOLA, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

117 13/01/2026 REMYA RAVI ARUN  T S (HSBN) THOMBRAKUDY, 
THALIPPARA, 

KODANAD, 
ALATTUCHIRA, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

118 13/01/2026 BEENA MOHANAN P K MOHANAN 
(HSBN)

PUTHANKUDY 
HOUSE, 

THODAPARAMBU, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

119 13/01/2026 A S  SOMAN ELCY (OTHR) ALLAPRAPURACKAL 
HOUSE, VENGOOR, 

VENGOOR, 
VENGOOR P O, 

683546, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

120 13/01/2026 P K MOHANAN KRISHNAN (FTHR) PUTHANKUDY 
HOUSE, 

THODAPARAMBU, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

121 13/01/2026 AKHILA CHANDRAN CHANDRAN T K 
(FTHR)

THOTTUKKARA 
HOUSE, 

KODUVELIPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNNADU

  

122 13/01/2026 MARIYA SANTHOSH SANTHOSH K S 
(FTHR)

KANIYAMKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHOORANKAVALA, 
VENGOLA, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

123 13/01/2026 ALFINA A K KUNJU MUHAMMED 
A A (FTHR)

AMBADAN HOUSE, 
VALLAM, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

124 13/01/2026 ARUNLAL  S SASIDHARAN  J R  
(FTHR)

VAISHAKH, B O C 
ROAD, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

125 13/01/2026 Aisha Parvin Nazeer M A (FTHR) Muladan, Edavoor, 
Koovappady, Edavoor, 
683544, Kunnathunad

  

126 13/01/2026 ALFIYA P N NAVAS P N (FTHR) PANDIYAMMOODU 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIPPADAM, 
VENGOLA, 

ALLAPRA  P O, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

127 13/01/2026 ABDUL RIYAZ 
RAHIM

RAHIM P A (FTHR) 12/117 A/ 
PANIKKARUKUDY 

HOUSE, EAST 
OKKAL, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL P O, 683550, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

128 13/01/2026 Kusumakumari Vijayan Dhanniamol T V 
(OTHR)

Thattaparambil House, 
Keezhillam, 

Rayamangalam, 
Keezhillam, 683541, 

Kunnathunad

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

129 13/01/2026 ALI A K KUNJUMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

AMBADAN HOUSE, 
SOUTH VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

130 13/01/2026 ASNA P MUHAMED ASLAM E H (HSBN) ENCHAKKUDY, 
KANDANTHARA, 

VENGOLA, 
ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

131 13/01/2026 SHANMUGHAN V V VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

VERUMPLACKAL, 
VENGOLA, 

ARAKAPADY, 
VENGOLA, 683556, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

132 13/01/2026 ALTHAF P N NAVAS P N (FTHR) PANDIYAMMOODU 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIPPADAM, 
VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 

P O, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

133 13/01/2026 MANU T K K KRISHNANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

THOTTIPADAM 
HOUSE, AKANAD, 
VENGOOR WEST, 
MUDAKUZHA P O, 

683546, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

134 13/01/2026 SUMA SURESH SURESH T K (HSBN) THONBRAKUDY, 
IRINGOLE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE, 683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

135 13/01/2026 ABDUL NISSAR C M C A MUHAMMED  
(FTHR)

2/86 A CHENTHARA 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRAKKAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

136 13/01/2026 ANEESHA K A JARSHAD M J (HSBN) MULLASSERY 
HOUSE, 

VETTIKKATTUKUNNU, 
VENGOLA, 

PONJASSERY, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

137 13/01/2026 SHAIKHA M S SUBAIR M A (FTHR) MUNDACKAL 
HOUSE, 

THANDEKKAD, 
VENGOLA, 

PONJASSERY P O, 
683547, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

138 13/01/2026 V M MYMOON T K MOHAMED 
(HSBN)

THACHAVALLATHU 
HOUSE, M H 

KAVALA, VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

139 13/01/2026 NOORA SHANAVAS SHANAVAS P A 
(FTHR)

PATTARUMADAM 
HOUSE, PERIYAR 

NAGAR, ALLAPRA, 
ALLAPRA P O, 

683556, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

140 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIZAM 
P S 

SALIM P E (FTHR) PALLATHUKUDY 
HOUSE, VALLAM, 
CHELAMATTOM, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

141 13/01/2026 Ranniamol T V Vijayan T V (FTHR) Thattaparambil House, 
Keezhillam, 

Rayamangalam, 
Keezhillam, 683541, 

Kunnathunad

  

142 13/01/2026 ANSE K ALIAS ALIAS (FTHR) KARIPPELIL, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

143 13/01/2026 ABDUL RAZAK M M HYDROSE 
(FTHR)

MULLACKAL 
HOUSE, AYATHU 

PADY, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

KOOVAPADY, 
683544, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

144 13/01/2026 ARSHAQ ALI ALI M U (FTHR) MOOKKADA HOUSE, 
SOUTH VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

145 13/01/2026 BHAGEERATHI 
AMMA 

CHANDRASEKHARAN 
(HSBN)

PARAYATH, 
KARATTUPALLIKKARA, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

146 13/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA 
BASHEER 

BASHEER T P (FTHR) THOTTATHIKKUDY 
HOUSE, 

PANICHAYAM, 
ASAMANNOOR, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

683549, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

147 13/01/2026 JASMI T M RAHIM (HSBN) MUKKUTTIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THANDEKKAD, 
VENGOLA, 

PONJASSERY, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

148 13/01/2026 ALTHAF 
MUHAMMED

MUHAMMED N A 
(FTHR)

NJATTINKALA, 
NOOLELI, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

683549, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

149 13/01/2026 NAZEER 
MELETHADATHIL 

KUNJUMUHAMMED

KUNJUMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

MELETHADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PARAPPURAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

150 13/01/2026 THASLIM ZIYAD ZIYAD C E (FTHR) 323/C 
CHITTETHUKUDY 

HOUSE, ODAKKALI, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

ASAMANNOOR P O, 
683549, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

151 13/01/2026 SHAMIR E K KUNJUMOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

EDANAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MALAMURY, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

152 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MIFRAAH K A

P A ABBAS (FTHR) KOTTELAKUDY 
HOUSE, VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

153 13/01/2026 ANSY C A RAFEEK 
ERAKKATHAN 

(FTHR)

ERAKKATHAN, 
NEDUMTHOD, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

154 13/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA P M MUHAMMED ALI  P S 
(FTHR)

PAZHAMPILLIL 
HOUSE, NOOLELY, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

683549, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

155 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ANEES ABDUL MANAF 
(FTHR)

MOOKRAKUDY 
HOUSE, 

ARACKAPADY, 
ARACKAPADY, 

VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

156 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED SABIQ RASHEED N S (FTHR) NANETHAN HOUSE, 
VALLAM, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

157 13/01/2026 MAYA V P PAPPU (FTHR) VARIKKATTU KUDY, 
MUDAKUZHA, 

VENGOOR WEST, 
MUDAKUZHA, 

683546, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

158 13/01/2026 Fathima Hanna Farhath Sudheer k m (FTHR) Konnamkudy, 
Onnamile, 

Perumbavoor, 
Perumbavoor, 683542, 

Kunnathunad

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

159 13/01/2026 AFLAH MAJEED E MAJEED E M (FTHR) ENNAMBILAI, 
VATTAKKATTUPADY, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR P O, 

683542, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

160 13/01/2026 SHABHANA 
HASHEEM 

HASHEEM E K (HSBN) EDANAPARAMPIL 
HOUSE, 

MALAMURY, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

161 13/01/2026 MUHSINA P S MUHAMMED 
JUNAID C B (HSBN)

CHITTETHUKUDY 
HOUSE, NOOLELY, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

683549, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

162 13/01/2026 LIGI JOHNSON DOMINIC JOHNSON 
(HSBN)

MUNDAPPILLIL, 
ARACKAPPADY, 
ARACKAPPADY, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

163 13/01/2026 ALI JALAL C J C P JALAL (FTHR) CHERUVALLIKKUDY 
HOUSE, 

PARAPPURAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

PERUMBAVOOR P O, 
683542, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

164 13/01/2026 AMAN ABDUL 
RAZAK 

ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

MULLACKAL 
HOUSE, AYATHU 

PADY, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

KUVAPADY, 683544, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

165 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHALU 
V A

ABIDA ALIYAR 
(MTHR)

VALARI HOUSE, 
KONNAMKUDY 

ROAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, Kunnathunad

  

166 13/01/2026 ABDUL RAHIM K H HAMEED (FTHR) KOTTAYIL HOUSE, 
NEDUMTHODE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

167 13/01/2026 AJMI SIDHIK MUHAMMED 
HASHIM C A (HSBN)

CHIRAPPULI HOUSE, 
ODAKKALI, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

683549, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

168 13/01/2026 HAZOONA P A AJIMS A K (HSBN) 03/149 ANIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRAKKAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

169 13/01/2026 Rosmi  T J JOSEPH T A (OTHR) THEKKANAM 
HOUSE, THOTTUVA, 

KODANAD, 
CHERANALLOOR, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

170 13/01/2026 Sreekumar Soman Nair Soman Nair C K (FTHR) Chempothinalil, 
Mudakuzha, Vengoor 

West, Mudakuzha, 
683546, Kunnathunadu

  

171 13/01/2026 Alphiya T A Anwar K A (HSBN) Kodavathan, Ponjassery, 
Vengola, Ponjassery, 

683547, Kunnathunadu

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

172 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED P M MUHAMMED 
ABDULLA (FTHR)

PUTHENPURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

THANDEKKAD, 
VENGOLA, 

PONJASSERY P O, 
683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

173 13/01/2026 Muhammed Sulaiman Shahul Hameed (FTHR) Kizhakkan, MH Kavala, 
Vengola, Ponjassery, 

683547, Kunnathunadu

  

174 13/01/2026 KHADEEJA V S SHAMEER V E 
VALIYAPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
THANDEKKAD, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

175 13/01/2026 NASIM MATTATHIL 
MAJEED 

M K MAJEED (FTHR) 03/168 MATTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRAKKAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

176 13/01/2026 AFSAL AMEEN V A ALIKUNJU V K 
(FTHR)

VETTIYATTIL 
HOUSE, WEST 

VENGOLA, 
ARACKAPPADY, 

WEST VENGOLA P O, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

177 13/01/2026 KAILAS P S SUDHEESH P S 
(FTHR)

01/311 
PALATHINGAL 

HOUSE, VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

178 13/01/2026 BASIL ELDHOSE Eldho K P (FTHR) Kavadan, Thuruthy, 
Vengoor West, 

Thuruthy, 683545, 
Kunnathunad

  

179 13/01/2026 SNEHA JOSHY JOSHY T M (FTHR) 3/92/THELAKKATTU  
HOUSE, 

CHERANALLOOR, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

CHERANALLOOR 
PBR P O, 683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

180 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED  M K KABEER (FTHR) MUKKUTTIPARAMBIL, 
PONJASSERY, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

181 13/01/2026 ELDO K P Mini Eldho (WIFE) Kavadan, Thuruthy, 
Vengoor West, 

Thuruthy, 683545, 
Kunnathunad

  

182 13/01/2026 SONIYA SHANAVAS MOHAMMED 
MISHORE V R (HSBN)

VALLOORAN 
HOUSE, 

THANDEKKAD, 
VENGOLA, 

PONJASSERY, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

183 13/01/2026 Neethu Sunny Aniesh Jacob (HSBN) Chittooparambil, 
Thuruthy, Vengoor 

West, Thuruthy P O, 
683545, Kunnathunad

  

184 13/01/2026 AMAL  M K KABEER (FTHR) MUKKUTTIPARAMBIL, 
PONJASSERY, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

185 13/01/2026 JISHA SEBASTIAN BINU VARKEY 
(HSBN)

MINI BHAVAN, 
KANJIRAKKADU, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM PO, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

186 13/01/2026 SHEHZA SHEMEER SHEMEER K P (FTHR) KAROTHUKUDI 
SEEMAS, MC ROAD 

KADUVAL, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

PERUMBAVOOR P O, 
683542, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

187 13/01/2026 ALIYA SULTHANA AMEEN ALTHAF 
(HSBN)

PONMANI, 
THANDEKKAD, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

188 13/01/2026 THASNEEM 
SHEMEER 

SHEMEER K P (HSBN) KAROTHUKUDI 
SEEMAS, M C ROAD 

KADUVAL, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

PERUMBAVOOR P O, 
683542, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

189 13/01/2026 SREERAG V VENUGOPAL M B 
(FTHR)

MAVELIL, IRINGOLE, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

IRINGOLE, 683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

190 13/01/2026 GEEJA VARGHESE Lilly  Varghese (MTHR) Edapattu (H), Allapra, 
Perumbavoor, Allapra, 
683556, kunnathunad

  

191 13/01/2026 PRADEEP KUMAR SREEKALA (WIFE) THOTTUPURATHU, 
IRINGOLE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE, 683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

192 13/01/2026 Jisny Varghese Varghese  P P (FTHR) Panackal (H), 
Pulinchodu, 
Mudakuzha, 

Mudakuzha, 683546, 
Kunnathunadu

  

193 13/01/2026 SREEKALA PRADEEP KUMAR 
(HSBN)

THOTTUPURATHU, 
IRINGOLE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE, 683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

194 13/01/2026 HARINANDANA J JAYAN A K (FTHR) Korumboor, Akanad, 
Vengoor West, 

Mudakuzha, 683546, 
Kunnathunadu

  

195 13/01/2026 Shibu M varghese Geeja varghese (WIFE) Edappat, Allapra, 
Perumbavoor, Allapra, 
683556, Kunnathunad

  

196 13/01/2026 AFHAM ALI SHEFEEK A A (FTHR) AMBADAN, 
VALLOM, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

197 13/01/2026 JESNA VARGHESE Varghese P.P (FTHR) Panackal (H), 
Pullinchodu, 
Mudakuzha, 

Mudakuzha, 683546, 
kunnathunadu

  

198 13/01/2026 FIDHA JIJU JIJU C JAMAL (FTHR) CHIRAKKAKUDY 
HOUSE, 

KANDANTHARA 
ALLAPRA, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
KANDANTHARA, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

199 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ALTHAF A S

SHEFEEK A A (FTHR) AMBADAN, 
VALLOM, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

200 13/01/2026 Aniesh Jacob Neethu Sunny (WIFE) Chittooparambil, 
Thuruthy, Vengoorwest, 
Thuruthy P O, 683543, 

Kunnathunad

  

201 13/01/2026 Ramla P K Nabeeza  P A (MTHR) Poovathungal house 
Thandackad, Ponjasse., 
Thandekkad, Vengola, 
Ponjassery, 683547, 

Kunnathunad

  

202 13/01/2026 ABDUL KAREEM MAKKAR (FTHR) CHETHIKOTTIL, 
KUNNEKATTUMALA, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

203 13/01/2026 ROHAN VINOD 
PANICKER

VINOD RAVINDRA  
PANIKAR (FTHR)

VAYACKAL, 
POONOOR, 

ARACKAPPADY, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


